YEAR

2023
2023
2023
2021

2023

2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2022
2020
2020
2018

2022

2021

2021

2020

2022-23
2020-22
2018-22
2019-22

2023

ACTOR
+61(0)413 326 711

CATEGORY
TV

White Fever
Neighbours

Safe Home

The Abandoned
FILM

Addition

SALLY CHENG

e SALLY.CHENG@ME.COM
APP.SHOWCAST.COM.AU/PROFILE/SALLYCHENG

ROLE

Boxing Mum
Gillian Byrne
Tiffany

Series Regular: Mei

Yum Cha Hostess

PRODUCER | DIRECTOR

ABC: Black Sheep Films | Aidee Walker
Amazon: Freemantle | Tenika Smith
SBS: Imogen Banks | Stevie Cruz-Martin

Panorama Films | Kush Gupta

Made Up Stories | Marcelle Lunam

COMMERCIALS (SELECTED RECENTS, SEE SHOWCAST PROFILE FOR FULL TVC HISTORY)

Specsavers
Somersby Cider

Toyota Momentum

Hero Facetime
Linda

Owen's Partner

Exit | Glendyn Ivin
The Sweetshop | Max Barden

Rotor Studios | Luke Shanahan

SHORT FILMS (SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS, SEE SHOWCAST PROFILE FOR FULL LIST)

Monster

The Birthday Tape

Remi

Littlefish

ERMHA Mental Health Training
Beside Not Behind

THEATRE

Fry Pan

Love, Lost and What | Wore
WEBSERIES

Sheigala Vampire Business Women
The Arts Grant

TRAINING (SELECTED RECENTS)

Lisa Robertson Studios
Howard Fine Acting Studio
Brave Studios

The Improv Conspiracy

AWARDS & NOMINATIONS

Septimius Award - Best Oceanian
Actress

SPECIAL SKILLS

Lead: Molly
Lead: Jess
Lead: Remi
Support: Julie
Lead: Julia

Lead: Prime Minister

Bea

Gingy's Mother, Nancy's
Mother, Rosie, Lynne, Nora

Lead Voice-over, Vampire

Contestant

Lisa Robertson
Howard Fine
Damian Walshe-Howling

Laura Josephine

Remi

Nick Larkin | Freya Hosking
Taylor Grimmer | Marko Regalo
Sally Cheng | Justin Evans
Wendy House Films | Ben Laut
Shon | Niamh Donohoe

Olivia Cheung | Cassie de Colling

Butterfly Club: Richard Mealey | Sass Pinci

Butterfly Club: Coca | Paris Valentino

Fu Man Pooch | Andrew McPherson

The Ambitious Act | Justin Groves

Emotions, Self Tape Masterclass
Scene Study
Advanced Scene Study

Long form improv

Sally Cheng | Justin Evans

Kung fu, kick boxing, horse riding, cooking, cocktail making, sewing, piano/keyboard


mailto:sally.cheng@me.com
http://app.showcast.com.au/profile/sallycheng

