

SALLY CHENG ACTOR

+61 (0)413 326 711 • SALLY.CHENG@ME.COM APP.SHOWCAST.COM.AU/PROFILE/SALLYCHENG

YEAR	CATEGORY	ROLE	PRODUCER DIRECTOR
	TV		
2023	White Fever	Boxing Mum	ABC: Black Sheep Films Aidee Walker
2023	Neighbours	Gillian Byrne	Amazon: Freemantle Tenika Smith
2023	Safe Home	Tiffany	SBS: Imogen Banks Stevie Cruz-Martin
2021	The Abandoned	Series Regular: Mei	Panorama Films Kush Gupta
	FILM		
2023	Addition	Yum Cha Hostess	Made Up Stories Marcelle Lunam
	COMMERCIALS (SELECTED RECENTS, SEE SHOWCAST PROFILE FOR FULL TVC HISTORY)		
2023	Specsavers	Hero Facetime	Exit Glendyn Ivin
2023	Somersby Cider	Linda	The Sweetshop Max Barden
2023	Toyota Momentum	Owen's Partner	Rotor Studios Luke Shanahan
	SHORT FILMS (SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS, SEE SHOWCAST PROFILE FOR FULL LIST)		
2023	Monster	Lead: Molly	Nick Larkin Freya Hosking
2023	The Birthday Tape	Lead: Jess	Taylor Grimmer Marko Regalo
2022	Remi	Lead: Remi	Sally Cheng Justin Evans
2020	Littlefish	Support: Julie	Wendy House Films Ben Laut
2020	ERMHA Mental Health Training	Lead: Julia	Shon Niamh Donohoe
2018	Beside Not Behind	Lead: Prime Minister	Olivia Cheung Cassie de Colling
	THEATRE		
2022	Fry Pan	Bea	Butterfly Club: Richard Mealey Sass Pinci
2021	Love, Lost and What I Wore	Gingy's Mother, Nancy's Mother, Rosie, Lynne, Nora	Butterfly Club: Coca Paris Valentino
	WEBSERIES	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
2021	Sheigala Vampire Business Women	Lead Voice-over, Vampire	Fu Man Pooch Andrew McPherson
2020	The Arts Grant	Contestant	The Ambitious Act Justin Groves
	TRAINING (SELECTED RECENTS)		
2022–23	Lisa Robertson Studios	Lisa Robertson	Emotions, Self Tape Masterclass
2020-22	Howard Fine Acting Studio	Howard Fine	Scene Study
2018-22	Brave Studios	Damian Walshe-Howling	Advanced Scene Study
2019-22	The Improv Conspiracy	Laura Josephine	Long form improv
	AWARDS & NOMINATIONS		
2023	Septimius Award - Best Oceanian Actress	Remi	Sally Cheng Justin Evans

 $Kung\ fu, kick\ boxing, horse\ riding, cooking, cocktail\ making, sewing, piano/keyboard$

SPECIAL SKILLS